JustEdu Latest Class Schedule 2023

Sengkang | 6387 0700

Whatsapp 8279 9505
308 Anchorvale Road #01-09 S(540308)

? JustEdu

Teaching from our hearts

Friend!
Introdunce o A

Receive up to $6O Cash reward

WHEN YOU RECOMMEND A FRIEND
Pre-Sch - Primary $40, Secondary - JC $60

v" Qualified and experienced STAR tutors v' Advanced materials in line with latest MOE syllabus
v' Proven track record v’ Modern teaching facilities and multimedia tools

Phonics *Wed 7.15pm - 8.45pm Math and English ~ *Thu  7.15pm - 9.00pm
Math and English *Fri  7.15pm - 9.00pm

Math and English *Wed 3.15pm - 5.00pm Math *Tue 3.15pm - 5.00pm
Math and English *Fri 5.15pm - 7.00pm Thu  5.15pm - 7.00pm
Math and English *Sat  11.00am - 12.45pm

English Fri 5.15pm - 7.00pm

Sat  1.00pm - 2.45pm

(OL) denotes Perm Online Classes
* denotes NEW classes
Last updated 18-04-23



Math *Tue
Fri

English Wed
*Thu

Science *Sat

5.15pm
5.15pm

5.15pm
3.15pm

9.00am

7.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
5.00pm

10.45am

Math Tue  5.15pm - 7.00pm
Fri 3.15pm - 5.00pm

Sat  9.00am - 10.45am
English Thu  5.30pm - 7.15pm
*Fri 5.15pm - 7.00pm
Sat  3.00pm - 4.45pm
Science *Tue  7.15pm - 9.00pm
Wed 5.15pm - 7.00pm
Chinese Wed  3.15pm - 5.00pm

Math *Wed
Fri

*Sat

English *Thu
Fri

Sat

Mon
*Tue
*Sat

Science

Chinese Wed

7.15pm
5.15pm
4.45pm

5.15pm
3.15pm
3.00pm

5.15pm
7.15pm
1.00pm

5.15pm

9.00pm
7.00pm
6.30pm

7.00pm
5.00pm
4.45pm

7.00pm
9.00pm
2.45pm

7.00pm

Math Mon  7.15pm - 9.00pm
Tue  7.15pm - 9.00pm
Wed 3.15pm - 5.00pm
*Sat 9.00am - 10.45am
English Thu  7.15pm - 9.00pm
Fri ~ 7.15pm - 9.00pm
Sat  1.00pm - 2.45pm
Science Tue  5.15pm - 7.00pm
*Sat  11.00am - 12.45pm
Chinese Wed 5.15pm - 7.00pm

(OL) denotes Perm Online Classes
* denotes NEW classes
Last updated 18-04-23



Secondary 1 Secondary 2

Math *Sat
English *Tue
Science *Thu

*Sat

3.00pm - 4.45pm Math Thu  5.15pm - 7.00pm
5.15pm - 7.00pm English Mon  7.15pm - 9.00pm

(O) Thu  7.15pm - 9.00pm
7.15pm - 9.00pm Science *Wed  7.15pm - 9.00pm

4.45pm - 6.30pm

Secondary 3 Secondary 4

Additional Math *Mon

Sat 11.00am - 12.45pm Sat 1.00pm

7.15pm

9.00pm Additional Math Wed 5.15pm - 7.00pm
2.45pm

(O) *Sat 11.30am - 1.15pm

Elementary Math Mon
English Tue

Sat
Pure Physics *Mon
Pure Chemistry Sat

Combined Chemistry Sat

5.15pm - 7.00pm Elementary Math *Mon  7.15pm - 9.00pm

7.15pm - 9.00pm English Sat  11.00am
9.00am - 10.45am

12.45pm

7.15pm - 9.00pm Pure Physics Fri 7.15pm - 9.00pm

3.00pm - 4.45pm Combined Chemistry Sat 11.00am - 12.30pm

1.00pm - 2.30pm

Junior College 2

General Paper (O0) Mon

7.15pm - 9.00pm

NOTES

= Operating Hours: Mon 3-9.00pm | Tue 3-9.00pm | Wed 3-9.00pm | Thu 3-9.00pm | Fri 3-9.00pm | Sat 8.30am-5pm |

= Closed on all public holidays and 4 designated centre closure weeks.
= Payment collection will stop 30 minutes before closure.

= Total fees payable upon registration:

= PayNow (Sengkang PayNow UEN):

Administration fee $50.00 (waived for 2nd/3rd new subject)

Deposit per subject equivalent to 4 lessons

Monthly course fee  equivalent to 4 lessons or pro-rated if commence mid-month
Miscellaneous file(s) and/or assessment book(s)

201331099W, NETS, GrabPay, FavePay or Cheque

= Cheque payable to: "JustEdu Learning Centre (Sengkang) Pte Ltd"

OUR CENTRES

West North Northeast East
Bukit Gombak 6567 0600 Sembawang 6752 0400 Punggol 6686 5955 Pasir Ris 6584 0300
Sengkang 6387 0700

(OL) denotes Perm Online Classes
* denotes NEW classes
Last updated 18-04-23



