JustEdu Latest Class Schedule 2023

Sengkang | 6387 0700

Whatsapp 8279 9505 308 Anchorvale Road #01-09 S(540308)





- WHEN YOU RECOMMEND A FRIEND Pre-Sch Primary \$40, Secondary JC \$60
- ✓ Qualified and experienced STAR tutors
- √ Proven track record

- √ Advanced materials in line with latest MOE syllabus
- √ Modern teaching facilities and multimedia tools

	Phonics	Pre-school 2			
Phonics	*Wed 7.15pm - 8.45pm	Math and English *Thu 7.15pm - 9.00pm Math and English *Fri 7.15pm - 9.00pm			

		Primary 2		
Math and English	*Wed 3.15pm - 5.00pm	Math	*Tue	3.15pm - 5.00pm
Math and English Math and English	*Fri 5.15pm - 7.00pm *Sat 11.00am - 12.45pm		Thu	5.15pm - 7.00pm
		English	Fri Sat	5.15pm - 7.00pm 1.00pm - 2.45pm

Primary 3			Primary 4		
Math	*Tue Fri	5.15pm - 7.00pm 5.15pm - 7.00pm	Math	Tue Fri Sat	5.15pm - 7.00pm 3.15pm - 5.00pm 9.00am - 10.45am
English	Wed *Thu	5.15pm - 7.00pm 3.15pm - 5.00pm	English	Thu *Fri Sat	5.30pm - 7.15pm 5.15pm - 7.00pm 3.00pm - 4.45pm
Science	*Sat	9.00am - 10.45am	Science	*Tue Wed	7.15pm - 9.00pm 5.15pm - 7.00pm
			Chinese	Wed	3.15pm - 5.00pm

Primary 5				Primary 6		
Math	*Wed	7.15pm - 9.00pm	Math	Mon	7.15pm - 9.00pm	
	Fri	5.15pm - 7.00pm		Tue	7.15pm - 9.00pm	
	*Sat	4.45pm - 6.30pm		Wed	3.15pm - 5.00pm	
				*Sat	9.00am - 10.45am	
English	*Thu	5.15pm - 7.00pm	English	Thu	7.15pm - 9.00pm	
	Fri	3.15pm - 5.00pm		Fri	7.15pm - 9.00pm	
	Sat	3.00pm - 4.45pm		Sat	1.00pm - 2.45pm	
Science	Mon	5.15pm - 7.00pm	Science	Tue	5.15pm - 7.00pm	
	*Tue	7.15pm - 9.00pm		*Sat	11.00am - 12.45pm	
	*Sat	1.00pm - 2.45pm				
Chinese	Wed	5.15pm - 7.00pm	Chinese	Wed	5.15pm - 7.00pm	

Secondary 1			Secondary 2		
Math	*Sat	3.00pm - 4.45pm	Math	Thu	5.15pm - 7.00pm
English	*Tue	5.15pm - 7.00pm	English	Mon (O) Thu	7.15pm - 9.00pm 7.15pm - 9.00pm
Science	*Thu *Sat	7.15pm - 9.00pm 4.45pm - 6.30pm	Science	*Wed	7.15pm - 9.00pm

Secondary 3			Secondary 4			
Additional Math	*Mon Sat *Sat	7.15pm - 9.00pm 11.00am - 12.45pm 11.30am - 1.15pm	Additional Math	Wed Sat	5.15pm - 7.00pm 1.00pm - 2.45pm	
Elementary Math	Mon	5.15pm - 7.00pm	Elementary Math	*Mon	7.15pm - 9.00pm	
English	Tue Sat	7.15pm - 9.00pm 9.00am - 10.45am	English	Sat	11.00am - 12.45pm	
Pure Physics	*Mon	7.15pm - 9.00pm	Pure Physics	Fri	7.15pm - 9.00pm	
Pure Chemistry	Sat	3.00pm - 4.45pm	Combined Chemistry	Sat	11.00am - 12.30pm	
Combined Chemistry	Sat	1.00pm - 2.30pm				
Junior College 2						

NOTES

General Paper

- Operating Hours: Mon 3-9.00pm | Tue 3-9.00pm | Wed 3-9.00pm | Thu 3-9.00pm | Fri 3-9.00pm | Sat 8.30am-5pm |
- Closed on all public holidays and 4 designated centre closure weeks.
- Payment collection will stop 30 minutes before closure.

Mon

(O)

Total fees payable upon registration:
 Administration fee
 \$50.00 (waived for 2nd/3rd new subject)

7.15pm - 9.00pm

Deposit per subject equivalent to 4 lessons

Monthly course fee equivalent to 4 lessons or pro-rated if commence mid-month

Miscellaneous file(s) and/or assessment book(s)

- PayNow (Sengkang PayNow UEN): 201331099W, NETS, GrabPay, FavePay or Cheque
- Cheque payable to: "JustEdu Learning Centre (Sengkang) Pte Ltd"

OUR CENTRES

West		North		Northeast		East	
Bukit Gombak	6567 0600	Sembawang	6752 0400	Punggol	6686 5955	Pasir Ris	6584 0300
				Sengkang	6387 0700	(OL) denote	s Perm Online Cla